
 

 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/2/24 10:30 AM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres 

Orchard Park Thursday 10/3/24 12:30 PM 

Resources for the Deaf,Blind,Hard of Hearing and hearing 

loss community.  David Wantuck 

Orchard Park Friday 10/4/24 1:30 PM Get Where You are Going! Pati Aine Guzinski 

Orchard Park Monday 10/7/24 10:30 AM Erie County Park History Park Ranger 

Orchard Park Monday 10/7/24 1:30 PM Financial Strategies for Sustainable Retirement Adam Goldfarb 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/9/24 10:30 AM 

Basics of Medicaid & Long-Term Care: Protecting & 

Preserving Assets Jean Harris 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/9/24 1:30 PM The Long-Forgotten Cleveland Hill School Fire John Zach 

Orchard Park Friday 10/11/24 10:30 AM Origin & Evolution of Popular Musical Instruments Ross Schultz 

Orchard Park Friday 10/11/24 1:30 PM Not Just a Pretty Face (Medicinal Native Plants) 

Dr. Kathleen 

Contrino 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/16/24 10:30 AM Health Insurance- Don't Get Sick Without it! Bill Daniels 

Orchard Park Thursday 10/17/24 12:30 PM Understanding & Coping with Depression Mark O'Brien 

Orchard Park Thursday 10/17/24 1:30 PM The Lake Erie Ice Boom -A Climate Changer for WNY Harry Meyer 



Orchard Park Monday 10/21/24 10:30 AM The Dirty Story Behind the Birth of 4 Architectural Treasures Alan Nowicki 

Orchard Park Monday 10/21/24 1:30 PM Waterway of Change: Two Hundred Years on the Erie Canal Douglas Kohler 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/23/24 10:30 AM Scajaquada Beyond the Multitude Mary Ann Kedron 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/23/24 1:30 PM 

The Genius of Charles Burchfield: Seeing the Extraordinary in 

the Ordinary Mary Kozub 

Orchard Park Friday 10/25/24 1:30: PM Lies, Damn Lies, & Statistics Kevin Hardwick 

Orchard Park Monday 10/28/24 1:30 PM COL Bennet Riley: Defender of Buffalo Thomas Schobert 

Orchard Park Tuesday 10/29/24 1:30 PM The Future of Technology & Humanity Faizan Haq 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/30/24 10:30 AM 3rd Party and Contested Presidential Elections Bren Price 

Orchard Park Wednesday 10/30/24 1:30 PM Propaganda Images in Art & Advertising Jean Serusa 

Orchard Park Monday 11/4/24 1:30 PM Pickleball 101 Edward Sapienza 

Orchard Park Monday 11/6/24 10:30 AM Teachings of the Good Mind Pete Hill 

Orchard Park Friday 11/8/24 10:30 AM US Naval War Production Shane Stephenson 

Orchard Park Friday 11/8/24 1:30 PM Ask the Genealogist Rhonda Hoffman 



Orchard Park Wednesday 11/13/24 1:30 PM Italian Immigration: Coming to America Explore Buffalo 

Orchard Park Friday 11/15/24 10:30 AM Gardening on a Dime in Less Time Lyn Chimera 

Orchard Park Friday 11/15/24 1:30 PM Fran Striker/Lone Ranger Jolene Hawkins 

Orchard Park Monday 11/18/24 10:30 AM Landlubbing on the Buffalo River Marla Bujnicki 

Orchard Park Monday 11/18/24 1:30 PM Philanthropists & Social Benefactors Rick Falkowski 

Orchard Park Wednesday 11/20/24 10:30 AM Adult Protective Services-What We can and Cannot Do Michele Pfeffer 

Orchard Park Thursday 11/21/24 12:30 PM Basic Table Tennis 101 (Doubles) Steven R Ford 

Orchard Park Thursday 11/21/24 1:30 PM Yoga: The Eight-Limbed Path Jennifer Johnson 

Orchard Park Friday 11/22/24 1:30 PM Introduction to Native Plants 

Dr. Kathleen 

Contrino 

Orchard Park Monday 11/25/24 1:30 PM Irish & the Erie Canal Michael McCarthy 

Orchard Park Monday 12/2/24 10:30 AM William Who? Gabriella McKinley 

Orchard Park Monday 12/2/24 1:30 PM Why We Love the Element Gold Dr. Fancis Lestingi 

Orchard Park Tuesday 12/3/24 10:00 AM Indian Boarding Schools Keith Burich 



Orchard Park Wednesday 12/4/24 10:30 AM 18 Years, 5 Months, 22 Days Theresa Waiter 

Orchard Park Friday 12/6/24 1:30 PM A Time Against Race Rosanne Higgins 

 


